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Eclairs au chocolat

Chocolate Eclairs 40/2.82oz

FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

INDIVIDUAL DESSERT
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Product Description

- Margarine-based chou pastry shells filled with chocolate pastry cream and topped 

with a chocolate-flavored round-tipped fondant. Thaw-and-serve product.

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

Cooking Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

WATER, SUGAR, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED STARCH, MARGARINE (NON-

HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS AND FATS (PALM TREE, RAPE, COPRA), EMULSIFIER: 

E471, NATURAL FLAVOURING (MILK)), POWDERED MILK, DARK CHOCOLATE 2,5% 

(SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER: 

E322 (SOYA)), GLUCOSE SYRUP, FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER 2,4%, NON-

HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE FATS (PALM TREE, PALM KERNEL), LACTOSE AND MILK 

PROTEINS, EGG YOLK, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, STABILISER: E422, SALT, GELLING 

AGENTS: E440–E450–E341–E406, EMULSIFIERS: E472C–E322 (SOYA), WHEAT GLUTEN, 

PRESERVATIVE: E202, FLOUR TREATMENT AGENT: E300. 

MAY CONTAIN NUTS.

Thaw and serve

Remove from flow pack and tray, then let defrost for 4 hours in refrigerator.

Store in freezer below 0˚F (-18˚C). Keep frozen until 

ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze. Shelf life: 18 

months in the freezer, 3 days refrigerated.

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.6' 'x 7.9' 'x 8.4' '

Case Gross Weight

7.9lb

Cases per Pallet

84 (12/7)

 2.82oz 40

Case Cube

0.60ft3

Pack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

NutritionPhysical

Net Pc Wt: 2.8oz (75g)

Net Pc dimension: 6.3" (16 cm)

Organoleptic 

UPC code

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT, SOYBEANS.

MAY CONTAIN NUTS.

Certificates and Claims

GMO-free, Non ionised.
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